1. Gailtal-Cup-Rennen 2018
in Griminitzen

Slalom

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE
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Code

116000803

114700323

116000804
102800981
116000806
116000807

102800520
102800528
102800534
106200085
109300199
114700310
102800967
114700335
114700269
114700313
101300605

102800480
116000801
114700311
101300993
102800533
114700328
109300178

102800502
109300189
109300182
114700308
109300200
102800523
102800984

Teilnehmer

Bambini weiblich

EDER Amelie

Bambini mannlich

JG

12

HOHENWARTER Benjamin 11

Kinder U 8/U 9 weiblich

EDER Anabel 10
EBNER Konstanze 09
NEUWIRTH Elisabeth 10
NEUWIRTH Sarah 09
Kinder U 8/U 9 mannlich

DABERER Konstantin 09
KRISTLER Lennard 09
STEINER Florian 09

SUPPERSBERGER Johannes 09

SIMSCHITZ Tristan 09
THOMAS Sebastian 09
EDER Maxi 09
KASTNER-ORTNER Emil 10
WARMUTH Rafael 09
KURTAJ Laurent 09
STEINBRENNER Max 09
Kinder U 10/U 11 weiblich
SEIWALD Sophia 07
NEUWIRTH Sonja 07
STAUDACHER Helena 07
WALLNER Sophie 07
STEINER Valerie 07
DRUMBL Maria 08
BINTER Yara 07
Kinder U 10/U 11 méannlich
STAMPFER Johannes 07
DOMENIG Aydin 07
MARKO Simon 07
HOHENWARTER Alexander 08
KUGLITSCH Nikolas 08
HOLZAPFEL Luis 08
WASTIAN Tim 08

05-01-2018 / Griminitzen (AUT)

Verein

GSK

TSV Troepolach

GSK
OSK Koetschach
GSK
GSK

OSK Koetschach
OSK Koetschach
OSK Koetschach
DSG Lesachtal
SC Vellach

TSV Troepolach
OSK Koetschach
TSV Troepolach
TSV Troepolach
TSV Troepolach
SC Hermagor

OSK Koetschach
GSK

TSV Troepolach
SC Hermagor
OSK Koetschach
TSV Troepolach
SC Vellach

OSK Koetschach
SC Vellach

SC Vellach

TSV Troepolach
SC Vellach

OSK Koetschach
OSK Koetschach

Total

1:06,93

47,73

45,79
45,83
49,15
59,26

36,93
38,05
38,65
39,46
40,87
41,01
41,71
43,44
44,00
44,13
46,06

36,72
37,39
38,87
39,62
39,68
39,98
40,14

33,35
34,68
36,15
38,26
38,45
38,74
39,09

Diff

0,04
3,36
13,47

1,12
1,72
2,53
3,94
4,08
4,78
6,51
7,07
7,20
9,13

0,67
2,15
2,90
2,96
3,26
3,42

1,33
2,80
4,91
5,10
5,39
5,74
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1. Gailtal-Cup-Rennen 2018
in Griminitzen

Slalom

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE

Rang Stnr Code Teilnehmer JG
8 28 114700312 KURTAJ Flavio 07
9. 35 106200800 LUGGER Martin 07

10. 33 114700270 KURTAJ David 07
11. 25 114700309 SCHABUS Kaspar 08
12. 30 114700321 DRUML David 08
Kinder U12 weiblich
1. 39 101300562 ACHATZ Chiara-Celina 06
2. 37 101300604 VUGA Dasha 06
3. 38 102800479 KRISTLER Lucia 06
4, 36 114700253 KOFLER Valentina 06
Kinder U12 méannlich
1. 47 116000800 BUCHACHER Felix 06
2. 43 102800462 LEDERER Maximillian 06
3. 44 102800501 LEDERER Fynn 06
4. 46 102800521 RAUNEGGER Johannes 06
5. 40 106200801 UNTERLUGGAUER Laurin 06
6. 42 101300559 SLEIK Elias 06
7. 48 114700268 WARMUTH Luca 06
8. 41 114700998 STEINER Florian 06
9. 45 109300001 LEX Florian 06
Schiler U 13/U 14 weiblich
1. 53 102800475 ZERZA Sara 04
2. 49 116000805 NEUWIRTH Julia 04
3. 52 102800474 ZERZA Laura 04
4. 50 116000802 OBERORTNER Leonie 04
Schiler U 13/U 14 mannlich
1. 58 114700263 KURTAJ Julian 05
2. 56 102800450 MAIER Leo 05
3. 55 114700327 DRUMBL Maximilian 05
4. 54 114700132 WARMUTH Matthias 04
5. 57 106200802 UNTERLUGGAUER Kilian 04
6. 59 101300701 GOLIK Noah 05
Schiler U 15/U 16 weiblich
1. 73 109300170 BINTER Alina 03
2. 60 102800444 LEDERER Mia 03
3. 63 101300700 GOLIK Anastasia 03
4. 61 102800464 KLAUSS Christina 03
5. 62 114700322 GRAFENAU Lena 03
Schiler U 15/U 16 mannlich
1. 66 102800509 FIDANCI Yusuf 03
2. 67 102800483 STAMPFER Mathias 03

05-01-2018 / Griminitzen (AUT)

Verein

TSV Troepolach
DSG Lesachtal
TSV Troepolach
TSV Troepolach
TSV Troepolach

SC Hermagor
SC Hermagor
OSK Koetschach
TSV Troepolach

GSK

OSK Koetschach
OSK Koetschach
OSK Koetschach
DSG Lesachtal
SC Hermagor
TSV Troepolach
TSV Troepolach
SC Vellach

OSK Koetschach
GSK
OSK Koetschach
GSK

TSV Troepolach
OSK Koetschach
TSV Troepolach
TSV Troepolach
DSG Lesachtal
SC Hermagor

SC Vellach

OSK Koetschach
SC Hermagor
OSK Koetschach
TSV Troepolach

OSK Koetschach
OSK Koetschach

Total
39,48
39,97
40,49
40,92
42,92

35,62
35,73
36,12
42,17

3511
35,25
36,27
36,92
37,92
38,14
38,21
39,96
41,31

35,55
35,79
36,42
45,47

35,69
36,20
37,09
37,10
37,97
39,78

35,21
35,46
36,03
36,25
36,28

33,67
33,96

Diff
6,13
6,62
7,14
7,57
9,57

0,11
0,50
6,55

0,14
1,16
1,81
2,81
3,038
3,10
4,85
6,20

0,24
0,87
9,92

0,51
1,40
1,41
2,28
4,09

0,25
0,82
1,04
1,07

0,29
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1. Gailtal-Cup-Rennen 2018
in Griminitzen

Slalom

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE

Rang Stnr
3. 68

4. 69

5. 64

6. 65

1 71

51

70

Code
101300558
101300560
102800465
102800964

101300990

109300162
114700219

Bewerbsstatistik

Teilnehmer
SLEIK Lukas
JANK Marc
SEIWALD Simon
EDER Simon

Jugend | mannlich

JG
03
03
03
03

EDER Benjamin

Nicht am Start

STOFFLER Lara
SHEA Maureen

Gemeldete Teilnehmer: 73
Gewertete Teilnehmer: 71
Ausgeschiedene Teilnehmer: 2

05-01-2018 / Griminitzen (AUT)

01

05
01

Verein

SC Hermagor
SC Hermagor
OSK Koetschach
OSK Koetschach

SC Hermagor

SC Vellach
TSV Troepolach

Chefkampfrichter

W. Oberressl

Total
34,68
35,35
36,19
46,44

34,05

Diff
1,01
1,68
2,52
12,77
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